2.00 5  350.000SAREE MODERN 

BEAUTY

700.00 2  0.00

2.00 5  500.000SAREE PRINCE  1000.00 3  0.00

6.00 5  40.000SHIRT BUNTY BABLI  240.00 4  0.00

11.00 5  150.000S/P COMBO BUNTY 

BUBBLY

1650.00 5  0.00

20.00 5  190.000SAREE JUKEGA NAHI  3800.00 6  0.00

8138.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

7750.00

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

193.75

193.75

42.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

7750.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 193.75
5%

7750.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :